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24.7.2017

27.7.2017

2.8.2017

4.8.2017

10.8.2017

10.8.2017

14.8.2017

16.8.2017

16.8.2017

16.8.2017

Introductory Lecture on SALW-JMC on
Game Theory and Graph Theory for all
Departments

A talk on Career in International Relations
by Prof. Danny Quahi

A talk on ‘How to crack IAS by Pranav
Aggarwal organized by Political Science
Department

Placement Drive by KPMG

NCC Plantation Drive

Placement talk by Ernst & Young

A talk and Discussion on Aadhar and its
welfare implications

Resource Person: Dr. Ritika Khera,
Associate Prof. Dept. of Humanities and
Social Sciences, IIT, Delhi — Economics
Department

Independence Day Celebration by Indian
Cultural Society

Global Youth India Orientation

WSC and ICC: Workshop on Sexual
Harassment

Creative Writing Workshop Pt-I by English
Literary Association

17.8.2017

17.8.2017

18.8.2017

18.8.2017

21.8.2017

22.8.2017

22.8.2017

23.8.2017

23.8.2017

28.8.2017

28.8.2017

SOCIETY FAIR —Society Registration

Placement talk bay Willis Tower Watson

Creative Writing Workshop Pt-II by
English Literary Association

Inaugural talk by Prof. Harish Narayan Das
on “Tehno-scramentalism: Smart Cards,
Coral stones and Virgins

PRESIDENTIAL DEBATE for Students’
Council Elections

The Annual Business Management Quiz
Comquest 2017 in association with
Curiosus JMC & JIMS. Mr. Aditya Nath
Mubayi in association with Quizcraft is the
Quiz Master of the event — Inter College
event

The Annual Fresher’s debate on the topic:
This House believes that Rise in
Intolerance is a Contemporary India is a
Myth by Sociology Department
Orientation by Concodia University —
Exchange Programme

Teach for India Orientation

Film screening “SAIRAT” for BA
Programme students

29.8.2017

29.8.2017

4.9.2017

5.9.2017

6.9.2017

6.9.2017

6.9.2017

SEPTEMBER

8.9.2017

A talk by Mridula Mukherjee, formerly at
JNU titled “Making of Indian Nationalism:
From Champaran to Quit India
Movement” organized by History
Department in association with the
Political Science Department

A heritage talk by Prof. Najaf Haider, JNU
on the Multiple Narratives of the life of
Nur Jahan

Workshop on Defence

STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTION

TEACHERS’ DAY CELEBRATION

Talk by various NGOs CANKIDS, CRY,
ROPIO and others organized by NSS

WSC organized Self Defence Workshop
with WENLIDO trainers

A talk by Mr. Kumar, Middlesex University

NSS “Swachhta Pakhwada”

Cleanliness Drive, Online Essay Writing
and Poster Making Competitions
Jijivisha a suicide prevention awareness
campaign organized as part of a
competition (by National Institute of
Mental Health and Neuro Sciences,
Bangalore) organized by Psychology
Department



9.9.2017

9.9.2017

12.9.2017

13.9.2017

13.9.2017
13.9.2017

14.9.2017

15.9.2017

18.9.2017

Online Poster Making Competition on the
message of preventability of suicide.
Interactive discussion on “Stories Untold:
Through the Lens of Others”

A talk on Suicide Prevention and
awareness by Ms. Meena Gupta, wellness
counselor, therapist and trainer. And the
former director of a Crisis Intervention
Centre for those who are depressed or
suicidal and Mr. Ashis Roy, psychoanalytic
psychotherapist and a faculty member at
Ambedkar University.

Aghaaz workshop to sensitize towards
individuals suffering from mental illness
through theatrical performance

PTSA ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Chief guest: Ms. Meera Kumar, former
Lok Sabha Speaker

Workshop on Personality Development by
Hindi Department

A talk on Career by IILM — Placement Cell

A talk on the State of Macroeconomic by
Dr. Rohit Azad, Prof. Department of
Economics, JNU organized by Economics
Department

Freshers’ Quiz

Study Smart talk organized by Mercatus

An interactive Session by Ms. Pallavi HR
Manager from Marks and Spencer on
Emerging Issues in Retail Industry for
B.Voc students

A talk by Princeton organized by Mercatus

A talk by ACCENTURE — PLACEMENT CELL

19.9.2017

20.9.2017

21.9.2018

21.9.2017

22.9.2017

22.9.2017

22.9.2018

25.9.2017

27.9.2017

27.9.2017

Golden Jubilee Mass

Eucharist celebrated by The Rt. Revd. Anil
Couto, Archbishop of Delhi
INAUGURATION OF GOLDEN JUBILEE
CELEBRATIONS BY

HON’BLE PRESIDENT OF INDIA, SHRI RAM
NATH KOVIND

Tree Plantation Ceremony followed by
the Cultural Programme

Placement talk by Oberoi

Eye Camp by Bharti Eye Centre organized
by NSS

A Seminar on “How to crack Interviews”

Workshop on Text Book in the Class Room
by Meghna, Ph.D Scholar from Cambridge
University for B.El.Ed. students

The Finance and Investment Cell
inaugural ceremony with Mr. Anil Advani,
Promoter Director, Quantum Tourism &
Financial Vistas & Prof. Madhu Vihar,
Faculty of Management Studies, DU as
the Chief Guest

Inter College Annual Festival by
Economics Department

Opening Lecture by Prof. Indira
Ramarajan

Debate Competition by AICUF. TOPIC: IS
WOMEN EMPOWERMENT A MYTH IN
INDIA

NPS Workshop for Teaching and Non-
Teaching Staff

29.9.2017

9.10.2017

10.10.2017

11.10.2017

17.10.2017

23.10.2017

25.10.2017

27.10.2017

MARKETING FAIR by Mercatus

Golden Jubilee Event

Staged a theatre performance “No Rest in
the Kingdom: produced by the Sandbox
Collective, Bengaluru by Deepika Arwind,
writer and theatre practitioner — English
Department

Film Screening titled Driving with Selvi on
International Girl Child Day — WSC in
collaboration with Canadian Embassy

Sisters of Congregation of Jesus and Mary
visiting different colleges and Institutions
from all over the world as part of bi-
centenary of the Congregation

Annual Fest Carpediem

Special Lecture by Prof Avijit Pathak
Performance by Asmita Theatre

Golden Jubilee Event a panel discussion
on “How therapy works: A Glimpse into
the Clinic”.

Panelists: Dr. Nilofer Kaul, Dr. Neeru
Kanwar and Ms. Madhavi Bhalla

Workshop on hypnotherapy with Ms.
Malvika Parakh and Ms. Anita Sehgal

Seminar by Dr. Michael Jones, Assistant
Prof. Educator the University of Cincinnati

Topic: Application of Bid data in
Economic Analysis

Annual Fest of Snapshots Photography
Society



2.11.2017

3-5 Now.

3.11.2017

9.11.2017

Nov. Dec
2017

5.1.2018

8.1.2018

8.1.2018
9.1.2018
12.1.2018
13.1.2018
12.1.2018

Workshop on Stress & Yogic Exercises
conducted by Dr. Amrit Raj, Yoga Trainer
from Yoga Alliance, USA

3 day Trip to Jim Corbett and Pangot
organized by Political Science Department

Annual Festival by Psychology
Department
An Inauguration and interactive panel
discussion on “Dream Interpretation and
Symbolism” Panel: Dr. Anup Dhar, Dr.
Eric Soreng and Ms. Neetu Sarin
Inter College Annual Festival Chronicle
A talk by Prof. Sucheta Mahajan, JNU on
“Memory and Dialogue: Women'’s
Experience and the Partition of India”
A play Bebaak Ismat enacted by
Sukhmanch Theatre, directed by Shilpi
Marwaha

History Department

SEMESTER EXAMS

The Management Interaction Cell
inaugural ceremony with Dr. Ravi Gupta,
Tax Consultant & Author, Prof. N.K.
Chadha, Former Head. Dept. of
Psychology, DU & Mr. Vishal Verma,
North Controller Aircel as the Chief Guest
Memorial Service of Dr. Meenakshi Mehta

Mathematics Festival

Model United Nations (MUN)

Movie Screening “Dead Poet’s Society”

12.1.2018

15.1.2018

15.1.2018

16.1.2018

16.1.2018

17.1.2018

17.1.2018

17.1.2018

17.1.2018

17.1.2018

18.1.2018
18.1.2018

By B.EI.Ed.

A talk on Swami Vivekananda to celebrate
National Youth Day by Mr. Manas
Bhattacharya, Asst. Secretary of
Vivekanand International Foundation
Motivational Talk by IAS Topper, Ira
Singhal

Organized by Sociology Dept.

Placements for B.EI.Ed. students

Commerce Festival Com” Acumen
Stand up Comedy Show by Mr. Rahul
Subramanian in association with Canvas
Laugh Club

An Interactiv session with renowned
author and psychoanalyst Dr. Sudhir
Kakkar by Psychology Department

AICUF — A TALK on Discipleship by Ms.
Bernadette Morris

Placement by McKinsey

A talk by NSS

A talk on “Achieving Macroeconomic
Stability”organized by Eco Dept.
Speaker: Dr. Goswami, Deputy Director,
IMF Training Institute in Asia

A talk on “How to crack group
Discussions”

By Art and Architecture Society
Placements by FIS — Open for all Depts
A talk on the Awareness of HIV organized
by Enactus JMC

Sale: Soaps made under Project Iffat
Mercatus JMC

18.1.2018

19.1.2018

19.1.2018

19.1.2018

22.1.2018

22.1.2018

24.1.2018

29.1.2018

30.1.2018

30.1.2018

31.1.2018

31.1.2018

1.2.2018

Interactive Session with Mr. Baijayant Jay
Pada, Hon’ble Member of Parliament on
the topic: The Supreme Court & Indian
Democracy

Film Festival — Film Appreciation Society

Placements

A talk on Foreign Relations organized by
Pol. Science Department
Resource Person: Prof. Chellaney

A talk on Preparation Strategy for Civil
Services by Economics Dept.
Placement Cell — Test by Leo Burnett

CBCS Guidelines of DU for 6" Semester

Committee Simulation Workshop by
Economics Dept.

Women Studies Centre Workshop

Placements by Accenture

Performance by Arth Band organized by
AICUF

NSS Event KHEL inviting underprivileged
children from various NGOs

Inter Religious Dialogue — AICUF



2.2.2018

2.2.2018

3.2.2018

5.2.2018

5.2.2018

8.2.2018

8.2.2018

9.2.2018

9.2.2018
10.2.2018

Quiz Event by Quiz Society

Claudine Thevenet Mass — Feast

Trip to Neela Hauz Khaz

Biodiversity Park by Hindi Dept.

National Drama Competition by
Shakespeare Society of India: A team
comprising of 15 students under the
guidance of Mr. Jobin Thomas and Ms.
Sugandha Sehgal staged a play adaptation
of Shakespeare “A Winter’s Tale”

Cube Workshop by Eco Dept.

IAS Preparation after graduation by
Unique Shiksha IAS Institute

A talk by Dr. Ruchika Sharma — History
Dept.

Lecture by TARSHI NGO

Political Science Academic Day
POLITOLOGUE

Panel Discussion on “Glass Ceiling: Has it
been breached?

Panelists: Mr. Madhu Kishwar, Ms.
Vandita Mishra, Mr. Wajahat Habibullah
& Mr. Yakub Qurashi with Dr. Sushila
Ramaswamy as the Chair

A talk organized by E-Cell

12.2.2018

12.2.2018
12.2.2018
13.2.2018

13.2.2018

13.2.2018

13.2.2018

15.2.2018

15.2.2018

16 —17 Feb
19.2.2018
21.2.2018

22.2.2018

A workshop on ‘Writing of History’ by
Centre of Advanced Study, History
Department, Aligarh Univ. — History
Department

Placements by NIIT

Placement for B.EI.Ed
Pearl Conclave for all lll Year students

A talk organized by Art & Architecture
Society DASTAN. Speaker: Dr. K.M.
Mishra,

Historian

Workshop on Caste and Relationship by
Ms. Jyotsna organized by Sociology Dept.

Workshop by Snap Shot

Event on Travel Tales on Our Campus
organized by Mercatus Society

Talk on Language by B.EI.Ed.

Placement Cell — A talk by Macquaire

ANNUAL COLLEGE FESTIVAL MONTAGE
Sports Workshop

WSC Workshop and Gender Champion
Debate

Zion 18 Mercatus — Annual Marketing
Convention

A talk by History Dept.

21.2.2018

22.2.2018

22.2.2018

23.2.2018

28.2.2018

28.2.2018

28.2.2018

28.2.2018

28.2.2018

2 —7 March

9.3.2018

North -East Festival ETHNIC 8

ZION 18 — Annual Marketing Convention
organized by Mercatus

Topic: The World is Our Canvas

A short session by Sejal Mehra, a young
budding comedian

A talk on “Communalism & Nationalism in
India, Post Independence” by Prof. Achin
Vanaik, formerly at University of Delhi
organized by History Dept.

ANNUAL COLLEGE SPORTS MEET
HOBNOB

Chief Guest: Hon’ble Minister
Rajyavardhan Singh Rathore

AICUF — Gospel Singing Competition

Inter College level Rubik’s Cube Workshop
and Niti Aayog Committee Simulation on
the topic of Jobless Growth organized by
Eco. Dept.

A Talk organized by AICUF

English Department Workshop on Career

NSS Talk on Stress Relief

MID TERM BREAK

Film Festival - Gender Champions hosted

English Literary Association hosted author



12.3.2018

13.3.2018

14.3.18-

16.3.18

14.3.2018

22.3.2018

26.3.2018

26.3.2018

27.3.2018

3.4.2018

3.4.2018
4.4.2018
4.4.2018

KIRAN NAGARKAR

Commemoration of International
Women's day

As part of the Golden Jubilee Celebrations
Lecture series on India’s Urbanization:
Challenges and Opportunities

Speaker: Dr. Isher Judge Ahluwalia,
Economist

Hindi Dept. UGC Seminar

A talk by Ms. Paiva, a clinical psychologist
on her new book titled “Love and Rage:
The Inner Worlds of Children”.

Giju Bhai Memorial Lecture and Aagaaz —
B.EI.Ed. Inter College Festival

Topic: Teaching as a Reflective Practice
Keynote Address by Prof. Shyam B.
Menon, Vice Chancellor, Ambedkar
University

Lecture Series by Arvind Subramanian,
Chief Economic Advisor to the
Government of India

A talk on Kinship by Prof. Anuja Aggarwal

Annual Ethnographic Film Festival : Film
directed by Mr. Shaunak and Mr. Aman

On Politics of sleep followed by discussion

E-Cell — Annual Fest EGNITE

English Department - Inter College Fest

4/5 April

10.4.2018

11.4.2018

13.4.2018

13.4.2018

19.4.2018

27.4.2018

MAY-JUNE

Inter College Seminar on Oral History:
Challenges and Prospects — History
Department

INTER COLLEGE ENGLISH ANNUAL
FESTIVAL ‘LITERATI

NCC Festival

EVS Play — Nukard Naatak by Sukh Munch
Theatre based on Environment

A Special Workshop titled ‘Life Skills &
Coping Strategies’ by Dr. Leela Thampy, a
leading mental health expert by English
Department

Ted X Talk organized by Commerce Dept.

Farewell to Final Year Students

Staff Farewell to Final Year Students

FINAL EXAMS



