JESUS AND MARY COLLEGE

CHANAKYAPURI, NEW DELHI - 110021

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2017-18

JULY 2017		17.8.2017	SOCIETY FAIR – Society Registration		A talk by Mridula Mukherjee, formerly at JNU titled "Making of Indian Nationalism:
24.7.2017	Introductory Lecture on SALW-JMC on Game Theory and Graph Theory for all Departments	17.8.2017	Placement talk bay Willis Tower Watson		From Champaran to Quit India Movement" organized by History Department in association with the
27.7.2017	A talk on Career in International Relations by Prof. Danny Quahi A talk on 'How to crack IAS by Pranav Aggarwal organized by Political Science	18.8.2017	Creative Writing Workshop Pt-II by English Literary Association	29.8.2017	Political Science Department A heritage talk by Prof. Najaf Haider, JNU on the Multiple Narratives of the life of Nur Jahan
AUGUST 20 2.8.2017	Department	18.8.2017	Inaugural talk by Prof. Harish Narayan Das on "Tehno-scramentalism: Smart Cards, Coral stones and Virgins	29.8.2017	Workshop on Defence
4.8.2017	NCC Plantation Drive	21.8.2017	PRESIDENTIAL DEBATE for Students' Council Elections	SEPTEMBEF 4.9.2017	R 2017 STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTION
10.8.2017	Placement talk by Ernst & Young	22.8.2017	The Annual Business Management Quiz Comquest 2017 in association with Curiosus JMC & JIMS. Mr. Aditya Nath Mubayi in association with Quizcraft is the	5.9.2017	TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION
10.8.2017	A talk and Discussion on Aadhar and its welfare implications Resource Person: Dr. Ritika Khera,	22.8.2017	Quiz Master of the event – Inter College event The Annual Fresher's debate on the topic: This House believes that Rise in	6.9.2017	Talk by various NGOs CANKIDS, CRY, ROPIO and others organized by NSS
14.8.2017	Associate Prof. Dept. of Humanities and Social Sciences, IIT, Delhi – Economics Department Independence Day Celebration by Indian Cultural Society	23.8.2017	Intolerance is a Contemporary India is a Myth by Sociology Department Orientation by Concodia University – Exchange Programme	6.9.2017 6.9.2017	WSC organized Self Defence Workshop with WENLIDO trainers A talk by Mr. Kumar, Middlesex University
16.8.2017	Global Youth India Orientation	23.8.2017	Teach for India Orientation	0.3.2017	A talk by IVII. Rullial, IVIIdulesex Offiversity
16.8.2017	WSC and ICC: Workshop on Sexual Harassment	28.8.2017	Film screening "SAIRAT" for BA Programme students	SEPTEMBER 8.9.2017	NSS "Swachhta Pakhwada" Cleanliness Drive, Online Essay Writing and Poster Making Competitions Jijivisha a suicide prevention awareness campaign organized as part of a
16.8.2017	Creative Writing Workshop Pt-I by English Literary Association	28.8.2017			competition (by National Institute of Mental Health and Neuro Sciences, Bangalore) organized by Psychology Department

	Online Poster Making Competition on the message of preventability of suicide. Interactive discussion on "Stories Untold:	19.9.2017	Golden Jubilee Mass	29.9.2017 OCTOBER 20	MARKETING FAIR by Mercatus 017
	Through the Lens of Others" A talk on Suicide Prevention and awareness by Ms. Meena Gupta, wellness counselor, therapist and trainer. And the former director of a Crisis Intervention Centre for those who are depressed or suicidal and Mr. Ashis Roy, psychoanalytic psychotherapist and a faculty member at Ambedkar University. Aghaaz workshop to sensitize towards	20.9.2017	Eucharist celebrated by The Rt. Revd. Anil Couto, Archbishop of Delhi INAUGURATION OF GOLDEN JUBILEE CELEBRATIONS BY HON'BLE PRESIDENT OF INDIA, SHRI RAM NATH KOVIND Tree Plantation Ceremony followed by the Cultural Programme Placement talk by Oberoi	9.10.2017	Golden Jubilee Event Staged a theatre performance "No Rest in the Kingdom: produced by the Sandbox Collective, Bengaluru by Deepika Arwind, writer and theatre practitioner — English Department Film Screening titled Driving with Selvi on International Girl Child Day — WSC in collaboration with Canadian Embassy
	individuals suffering from mental illness through theatrical performance	21.9.2017	Eye Camp by Bharti Eye Centre organized	11.10.2017	Sisters of Congregation of Jesus and Mary visiting different colleges and Institutions
9.9.2017	PTSA ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING Chief guest: Ms. Meera Kumar, former	21.3.2017	by NSS		from all over the world as part of bi- centenary of the Congregation
9.9.2017	Lok Sabha Speaker Workshop on Personality Development by Hindi Department	22.9.2017	A Seminar on "How to crack Interviews"	17.10.2017	Annual Fest Carpediem Special Lecture by Prof Avijit Pathak Performance by Asmita Theatre
12.9.2017	A talk on Career by IILM – Placement Cell	22.9.2017	Workshop on Text Book in the Class Room by Meghna, Ph.D Scholar from Cambridge University for B.El.Ed. students	23.10.2017	Golden Jubilee Event a panel discussion on "How therapy works: A Glimpse into the Clinic".
13.9.2017	A talk on the State of Macroeconomic by Dr. Rohit Azad, Prof. Department of Economics, JNU organized by Economics Department	22.9.2018	The Finance and Investment Cell inaugural ceremony with Mr. Anil Advani, Promoter Director, Quantum Tourism &		Panelists: Dr. Nilofer Kaul, Dr. Neeru Kanwar and Ms. Madhavi Bhalla
13.9.2017 13.9.2017	Department Freshers' Quiz Study Smart talk organized by Mercatus		Financial Vistas & Prof. Madhu Vihar, Faculty of Management Studies, DU as the Chief Guest		Workshop on hypnotherapy with Ms. Malvika Parakh and Ms. Anita Sehgal
14.9.2017	An interactive Session by Ms. Pallavi HR	25.9.2017	Inter College Annual Festival by Economics Department	25.10.2017	Seminar by Dr. Michael Jones, Assistant Prof. Educator the University of Cincinnati
14.9.2017	Manager from Marks and Spencer on Emerging Issues in Retail Industry for B.Voc students	27.9.2017	Opening Lecture by Prof. Indira Ramarajan Debate Competition by AICUF. TOPIC: IS WOMEN EMPOWERMENT A MYTH IN		Topic: Application of Bid data in Economic Analysis
15.9.2017	A talk by Princeton organized by Mercatus		INDIA	27.10.2017	Annual Fest of Snapshots Photography Society
18.9.2017	A talk by ACCENTURE – PLACEMENT CELL	27.9.2017	NPS Workshop for Teaching and Non- Teaching Staff	NOVENADED	·
10.3.2017	A Laik by ACCEINTURE - PLACEINEINT CELL			NOVEMBER	2017

conducted by from Yoga Allia	Stress & Yogic Exercises Dr. Amrit Raj, Yoga Trainer ance, USA im Corbett and Pangot	12.1.2018	By B.El.Ed. A talk on Swami Vivekananda to celebrate National Youth Day by Mr. Manas Bhattacharya, Asst. Secretary of	18.1.2018	Interactive Session with Mr. Baijayant Jay Pada, Hon'ble Member of Parliament on the topic: The Supreme Court & Indian Democracy
	Political Science Department	15.1.2018	Vivekanand International Foundation Motivational Talk by IAS Topper, Ira Singhal	19.1.2018	Film Festival – Film Appreciation Society
Department An Inauguratio	on and interactive panel "Dream Interpretation and	15.1.2018	Organized by Sociology Dept. Placements for B.El.Ed. students	19.1.2018	Placements
Symbolism" P Eric Soreng an 9.11.2017 Inter College A	anel: Dr. Anup Dhar, Dr. d Ms. Neetu Sarin Annual Festival Chronicle	16.1.2018	Commerce Festival Com' Acumen Stand up Comedy Show by Mr. Rahul	19.1.2018	A talk on Foreign Relations organized by Pol. Science Department Resource Person: Prof. Chellaney
"Memory and	Sucheta Mahajan, JNU on Dialogue: Women's		Subramanian in association with Canvas Laugh Club	22.1.2018	A talk on Preparation Strategy for Civil Services by Economics Dept.
A play Bebaak Sukhmanch Th	d the Partition of India" Ismat enacted by neatre, directed by Shilpi	16.1.2018	An Interactiv session with renowned author and psychoanalyst Dr. Sudhir Kakkar by Psychology Department	22.1.2018	Placement Cell – Test by Leo Burnett
Marwaha H Nov. Dec SEMESTER EXA 2017	History Department AMS	17.1.2018	AICUF – A TALK on Discipleship by Ms. Bernadette Morris	24.1.2018	CBCS Guidelines of DU for 6 th Semester
JANUARY 2018		17.1.2018	Placement by McKinsey	29.1.2018	Committee Simulation Workshop by Economics Dept.
5.1.2018 The Managem	ent Interaction Cell	17.1.2018	A talk by NSS	30.1.2018	Women Studies Centre Workshop
inaugural cere	mony with Dr. Ravi Gupta, t & Author, Prof. N.K.				
Chadha, Formo Psychology, DI	er Head. Dept. of U & Mr. Vishal Verma, ler Aircel as the Chief Guest	17.1.2018	A talk on "Achieving Macroeconomic Stability" organized by Eco Dept. Speaker: Dr. Goswami, Deputy Director,	30.1.2018	Placements by Accenture
8.1.2018 Memorial Serv	vice of Dr. Meenakshi Mehta	17.1.2018	IMF Training Institute in Asia A talk on "How to crack group Discussions"	31.1.2018	Performance by Arth Band organized by AICUF
8.1.2018 Mathematics F 9.1.2018 12.1.2018 Model United	Festival Nations (MUN)	18.1.2018 18.1.2018	By Art and Architecture Society Placements by FIS – Open for all Depts A talk on the Awareness of HIV organized	31.1.2018	NSS Event KHEL inviting underprivileged children from various NGOs
13.1.2018	ng "Dead Poet's Society"		by Enactus JMC Sale: Soaps made under Project Iffat Mercatus JMC	1.2.2018	Inter Religious Dialogue – AICUF

	Quiz Event by Quiz Society		A workshop on 'Writing of History' by Centre of Advanced Study, History Department, Aligarh Univ. – History Department	21.2.2018	North -East Festival ETHNIC 8
FEBRUARY 2	2018	12.2.2018	Placements by NIIT	22.2.2018	ZION 18 – Annual Marketing Convention organized by Mercatus Topic: The World is Our Canvas
2.2.2018	Claudine Thevenet Mass – Feast	12.2.2018 12.2.2018	Placement for B.El.Ed Pearl Conclave for all III Year students	22.2.2018	A short session by Sejal Mehra, a young budding comedian A talk on "Communalism & Nationalism in
2.2.2018	Trip to Neela Hauz Khaz Biodiversity Park by Hindi Dept.	13.2.2018	A talk organized by Art & Architecture Society DASTAN. Speaker: Dr. K.M. Mishra,		India, Post Independence" by Prof. Achin Vanaik, formerly at University of Delhi organized by History Dept.
3.2.2018	National Drama Competition by Shakespeare Society of India: A team comprising of 15 students under the guidance of Mr. Jobin Thomas and Ms.	13.2.2018	Historian Workshop on Caste and Relationship by Ms. Jyotsna organized by Sociology Dept.	23.2.2018	ANNUAL COLLEGE SPORTS MEET HOBNOB Chief Guest: Hon'ble Minister Rajyavardhan Singh Rathore
5.2.2018	Sugandha Sehgal staged a play adaptation of Shakespeare "A Winter's Tale" Cube Workshop by Eco Dept.	13.2.2018	Workshop by Snap Shot	28.2.2018	AICUF – Gospel Singing Competition
5.2.2018	IAS Preparation after graduation by	13.2.2018	Event on Travel Tales on Our Campus organized by Mercatus Society	28.2.2018	Inter College level Rubik's Cube Workshop and Niti Aayog Committee Simulation on the topic of Jobless Growth organized by Eco. Dept.
8.2.2018	Unique Shiksha IAS Institute A talk by Dr. Ruchika Sharma – History 15.2.2 Dept.	15.2.2018	Talk on Language by B.El.Ed.	28.2.2018	A Talk organized by AICUF
8.2.2018	Lecture by TARSHI NGO	15.2.2018	Placement Cell – A talk by Macquaire	28.2.2018	English Department Workshop on Career
9.2.2018	Political Science Academic Day POLITOLOGUE	16 – 17 Feb 19.2.2018	ANNUAL COLLEGE FESTIVAL MONTAGE Sports Workshop	28.2.2018 MARCH 201	NSS Talk on Stress Relief
	Panel Discussion on "Glass Ceiling: Has it been breached? Panelists: Mr. Madhu Kishwar, Ms.	21.2.2018	WSC Workshop and Gender Champion Debate	2 – 7 March	MID TERM BREAK
	Vandita Mishra, Mr. Wajahat Habibullah & Mr. Yakub Qurashi with Dr. Sushila Ramaswamy as the Chair	22.2.2018	Zion 18 Mercatus – Annual Marketing Convention	9.3.2018	Film Festival - Gender Champions hosted
9.2.2018 10.2.2018	A talk organized by E-Cell		A talk by History Dept.		English Literary Association hosted author

12.3.2018	KIRAN NAGARKAR Commemoration of International Women's day		Inter College Seminar on Oral History: Challenges and Prospects – History Department
13.3.2018	As part of the Golden Jubilee Celebrations Lecture series on India's Urbanization: Challenges and Opportunities	4/5 April	INTER COLLEGE ENGLISH ANNUAL FESTIVAL 'LITERATI'
	Speaker: Dr. Isher Judge Ahluwalia, Economist	10.4.2018	NCC Festival
14.3.18- 16.3.18	Hindi Dept. UGC Seminar		
		11.4.2018	EVS Play – Nukard Naatak by Sukh Munch Theatre based on Environment
14.3.2018	A talk by Ms. Paiva, a clinical psychologist on her new book titled "Love and Rage:		
	The Inner Worlds of Children".	13.4.2018	A Special Workshop titled 'Life Skills & Coping Strategies' by Dr. Leela Thampy, a
22.3.2018	Giju Bhai Memorial Lecture and Aagaaz — B.El.Ed. Inter College Festival		leading mental health expert by English Department
	Topic: Teaching as a Reflective Practice Keynote Address by Prof. Shyam B. Menon, Vice Chancellor, Ambedkar	13.4.2018	Ted X Talk organized by Commerce Dept.
26.3.2018	University Lecture Series by Arvind Subramanian, Chief Economic Advisor to the Government of India	19.4.2018	Farewell to Final Year Students
26.3.2018	A talk on Kinship by Prof. Anuja Aggarwal	27.4.2018	Staff Farewell to Final Year Students
27.3.2018	Annual Ethnographic Film Festival: Film directed by Mr. Shaunak and Mr. Aman	MAY-JUNE	FINAL EXAMS
	On Politics of sleep followed by discussion		
APRIL 2018			
3.4.2018	E-Cell – Annual Fest EGNITE		
3.4.2018 4.4.2018 4.4.2018	English Department - Inter College Fest		